
NORTH LIBERTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
Fall Coed Volleyball (B) League Schedule 

Team    Manager   E-Mail    Phone 
1. Life Church   Marco Alambert  marco.allencomm@gmail.com 801-867-4394  
2. Some Spike it Hot  Lynn Burleson   lburleson@northlibertyiowa.org 319-400-2941  
3. Second String  Cory Christiansen  corygchristiansen@gmail.com 319-530-7513  
4. Block Party   Terri Davies   kirschte@hotmail.com  319-430-0594 
5. I Like Big Bumps  Skylar Dierikx   skylar.dierikx@gmail.com  563-370-4317 
6. Motorboaters  Andrew Felsing  afelsing@hotmail.com  319-621-7461 
7. Bumpin For Fun  Nathan Gross   brandie-gross@uiowa.edu  319-560-2310 
8. Strawberry Patch Kids Emily Hammond  emhamm2@gmail.com  262-689-1587 
9. Mighty Ducks  Mollie Kilburg  molliekilburg@gmail.com  319-621-2566 
10. The Other Team  Curt Livesay   curtlivesay@gmail.com  641-919-5574  
11. Balls Of Fury  Jess Mancilla   bessica088@hotmail.com  319-430-5118 
12. Pistol Shrimp  Erek Sittig   ereksittig@gmail.com   319-310-4788  
13. In Your Face  Von Stange   von-stange@uiowa.edu  319-665-9756 
14. Los Pollos Hermanos Ray Whalen   rayraywhalen22@yahoo.com  563-513-8941 
15. Caught In The Act  Lauren O’Neill  laurenmichael10@gmail.com  319-321-4649 
 
 

GAME SCHEDULE 
 

September 11     September 18    September 25 
 N S     N S    N S  
12:00 1-12 15-14    12:00 15-12 2-9   12:00 2-11 3-14 
1:00 10-9 5-13    1:00 3-7 10-11   1:00 10-5 15-13 
2:00 2-8 4-3    2:00 4-14 6-5   2:00 4-12 7-8  
3:00 6-11     3:00 1-13    3:00 1-6 
 
October 2      October 9     October 16 
 N S     N S    N S 
12:00 3-12 4-13    12:00 2-1 14-12   12:00 3-6 14-13 
1:00 14-7 10-1    1:00 15-10 4-6   1:00 2-15 4-10 
2:00 2-5 15-6    2:00 8-11 3-13   2:00 8-5 12-7 
3:00 8-9     3:00 7-9    3:00 9-11  
 
October 23      October 30     November 6 
 N S     N S    N S 
12:00 12-13 3-10    12:00 11-5 3-2   12:00   14-2 12-10 
1:00 9-5 7-11    1:00 12-6 8-15   1:00 13-6 9-15 
2:00 4-2 14-6    2:00 9-1 13-7   2:00 11-1 7-5 
3:00 8-1     3:00 14-10    3:00 8-4  
           
November 13     November 20    December 4-December 18 
12:00 6-7 13-10    12:00 11-4 5-15   Single Elimination Tourney 
1:00 9-4 11-15    1:00 7-1 13-2     
2:00 5-1 8-3    2:00 9-3 14-8 
3:00 12-2     3:00 6-10 
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